
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12513 12117 11909 11676 11432 11205 11040 10891 10763 10658 10616 10565 10582 10663 10590 10398 10322 11030 11586 12014 12374 12745 13027 13145 289,346

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 420

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,467

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,467

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 3,600

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 686 679 676 673 674 679 675 662 658 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

JMAHU2 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 15,576

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 148 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,623

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 147 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,622

KLPPGT13 219 196 193 192 190 183 170 158 150 144 142 141 143 145 143 133 133 186 193 196 211 219 219 219 4,686

KLPPGT14 219 195 193 192 190 183 170 158 150 144 142 141 143 145 143 133 133 186 193 196 211 219 219 219 4,685

KLPPGT15 219 195 193 192 190 183 170 158 150 144 142 141 142 145 143 133 133 186 193 196 211 219 219 219 4,684

PGLAGT11 304 262 257 255 251 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 244 257 262 290 308 322 313 6,682

PGLAGT12 304 262 257 255 251 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 244 257 262 290 308 322 313 6,681

PLPSGT11 216 216 200 188 173 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 199 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

PLPSGT12 216 216 200 188 173 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 199 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

PLPSGT13 216 216 200 188 173 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 199 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,880

SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,880

SKSPBK1 254 221 218 216 213 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 218 222 243 256 267 259 5,683

TJGSBK1A 302 256 252 248 244 231 205 181 165 154 149 148 150 154 150 129 111 171 231 256 286 306 322 312 6,161

TJGSBK1B 302 256 251 248 244 231 205 181 165 153 149 148 150 154 150 129 111 171 231 256 286 306 322 312 6,160

TJGSBK2A 288 242 238 235 231 218 191 168 151 140 136 135 136 141 136 116 111 171 231 243 274 292 307 298 5,853

TJGSBK2B 288 242 238 235 230 217 190 168 151 140 135 135 136 140 136 115 111 171 231 243 272 292 307 298 5,846

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 100 100 100 100 100 1,672

KNYR 2 100 100 100 75 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 67 100 100 100 100 100 2,091

KNYR 3 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,638

KNYR 4 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,600

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 57 84 942

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 84 363

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 84 196

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 490

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 100 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 65 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 75 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 34 8 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 53 47 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 35 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1308 1604 1712 1845 1889 2116 2281 2430 2558 2663 2705 2756 2739 2658 2731 2923 2999 2291 1835 1607 1347 1076 962 994 38,908

TOTAL GEN 12388 11992 11784 11551 11307 11080 10915 10766 10638 10533 10491 10440 10457 10538 10465 10273 10197 10905 11461 11889 12249 12620 12902 13020 286,646

24-Mar-12

Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 13001 12835 12695 12753 12873 12960 12970 12965 12951 12869 12641 12337 12129 11977 12083 12845 13113 13075 13006 12855 12613 12629 12416 12239 289,346

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -100 -100 -100 -100 -50 30 30 30 30 420

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,467

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,467

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 3,600

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,659

JMAHU2 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 15,576

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,623

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,622

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 196 195 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 203 4,686

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 196 195 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 202 4,685

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 196 195 196 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 213 202 4,684

PGLAGT11 322 315 307 308 319 308 308 308 309 319 308 286 262 260 262 331 319 317 312 308 305 307 294 275 6,682

PGLAGT12 322 315 307 308 319 308 308 308 308 319 308 286 262 260 262 330 319 317 312 308 305 307 294 275 6,681

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 215 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 215 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 215 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,576

SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,880

SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,880

SKSPBK1 266 261 256 256 265 256 256 256 256 265 256 238 221 220 221 273 265 263 259 256 253 255 245 230 5,683

TJGSBK1A 322 314 307 306 320 307 307 307 307 319 307 282 256 254 256 316 318 317 310 307 303 305 291 270 6,161

TJGSBK1B 322 314 307 306 320 307 307 307 307 319 307 282 256 254 256 316 318 317 310 307 303 305 291 270 6,160

TJGSBK2A 307 299 293 294 306 293 293 293 293 305 294 268 242 240 242 302 306 302 297 293 289 292 277 256 5,853

TJGSBK2B 307 299 293 293 306 293 293 293 293 305 294 268 242 240 242 302 304 302 296 293 289 291 277 256 5,846

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,672

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,091

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,600

TMGR 1 73 30 30 30 30 50 55 53 45 30 30 30 30 30 30 59 84 84 84 75 30 30 30 30 942

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 3 72 0 0 0 0 50 55 52 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 363

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 196

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 130 100 100 0 0 0 0 490

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 15 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 73 75 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 210

LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 47 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 904 986 1126 1068 948 1095 1085 1090 1104 952 1180 1384 1592 1644 1638 930 900 934 1003 1036 1208 1192 1305 1482 38,908

TOTAL GEN 12876 12710 12570 12628 12748 12835 12845 12840 12826 12744 12516 12212 12004 11852 11958 12850 13118 13080 13011 12810 12488 12504 12291 12114 286,646




